N of simulated tracks vs hit

TrackingParticles

10*

10°

LI R e )

TP hits

[N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs hit ]

Reconstructed TPs

1.U9|

Ratio

0.95
0

—"— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPU_retrain2-lowpt

[N of sim

—*— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPUold-lowpt

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10*

10°

10°

10

o
T

f

Reconstructed TPs

20 25
TP layers

[N of simulated tracks vs pixel layer ]

TrackingParticles

Ratio

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs pixel layer |

20 25
TP layers

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

0O 1 2 3 4 5 6 8
TP pixel layers

[[N of simulated tracks vs 3D layer ]

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10*

10°

10?

10

-
T

PRy

0.

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs 3D layer |

6

8
TP pixel layers

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

v 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

TP 3D layers

5§ 10 17 14

16 18 20

TP 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


